

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13993/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2011  
in ITA No. 977/2011 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTELSAT CORP.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20722/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mukul rohatgi, Attorney General  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.575 of 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(Asha Soni)  
Court Master