

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.586-593/2012

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF
INCOME TAX INTERNATIONAL TAXATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHINE SATELITE PUBLIC COMPANY LTD
THROUGH ITS MANAGING DIRECTOR
WITH

Respondent(s)

CA NO.169/2013
CA NO.8913/2012
SLP (C) NO.27679/2012
SLP (C) NO.27680/2012
SLP (C) NO.24054/2013
SLP (C) NO.7735/2014
CA NO.2200/2013
CA NO.1298/2013
CA NO.796/2013
SLP (C) NO.11112/2014
CA NO.4142/2013
CA NO.8353/2016
CA NO.10300/2016

Date : 18-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

Tag with SLP (C) No.20722/2013.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER